Hymns We Love to Sing - Table of Contents

(Titles in in italics when it differs from the first line)

Abide With Me

All Hail the Power of Jesus' Name
All People That on Earth Do Dwell
All Things Bright and Beautiful
Amazing Grace

As Comes the Breath of Spring
Away in a Manger

Be Still, My Soul

Be Thou My vision

Blessed Assurance

Blest Be the Tie That Binds
Breathe on Me, Breath of God
Christ Is Made the Sure Foundation
Come and Find the Quiet Center
Come In, come In and Sit Down
Come, Let Us Sing of a Wonderful Love
Come, thou Long-Expected Jesus
Come, Ye Thankful People, Com
Community of Christ

Crown Him with Many Crowns
Ev'ry Morning Is Easter Morning
For All the Saints

For the Beauty of the Earth

For the Fruit of All Creation

For the Healing of the Nations
Glorious Thinks of Thee are Spoken
Go Now in Peace

God of Grace and God of Glory
Good Christians All, Rejouice
Great is Thy Faithfulness

Guide Me, O Thou Great Jehovah
Help Us Accept Each Other

108 Here | Am, Lord
38 Holy, Holy, Holy, Lord god Almighty
39 How Firm a Foundation
30 How Great Thou Art
72 Hymn of Promise
31 | Am the Church, You Are the Church
2 I Am the Light of the World
102 | Come to the Garden Alone
104 | Danced in the Morning
49 | Love to Tell the Story
85 | Need Thee Every Hour
22 I, The Lord of Sean and Sky
40 Immortal, Invisible, God Only Wise
100 In Loving Partnership
94 In the Bulb There is a Flower
63 In the Garden
1 It's Me, O Lord
23 Jesus Bids Us Shine
89 Jesus Calls Us; O'er the Tumult
18 Jesus Christ is Risen Today
13 Jesus Loves Me
29 Joy to the World
34 Joyful, Joyful We Adore Thee
24 Just As | Am
88 Kum Ba Yah
41 Let There Be Light
111 Let There Be Peace on Earth
73 Let Us Break Bread Together
3 Lift High the Cross
26 Lord of the Dance
50 Love Divine, All Loves Excelling

90 Make Me a channel of Your Peace

Page 1 of 2

75
42
76
44
58

93
64

68
51
75
43
65
58
64
103
74
77
12
52

45
78
107
92
99
28
16

66
98



Hymns We Love to Sing - Table of Contents

(Titles in in italics when it differs from the first line)

Morning Has Broken

My Faith Looks Up to Thee
Nearer, My God, to Thee

Now Thank We All Our God

Now the Day is Over

O Come, All Ye Faithful

O god, Our Help in Ages Past

O Jesus, | Have Promised

O Lord My God

O Love That Wilt Not Let Me Go
O Master, Let Me Walk with Thee
On a Hill Far Away

One Bread, One Body

One More Step

Open My Eyes That | May See
Part of the Famly

Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven
Praise to the Lord, the Almighty
Prayer of St Francis

Rejoice, the Lord is King

Rise Up, O Saints of God

Rock of Ages

Seek Ye First the Kingdom of God
Shall We Gather at the River
Silent Night

Sister, Let Me Be Your Servant
Spirit of God, Descend upon My Heart
Spriit of the Living God

Spirit, Spirit of Gentleness

Take My Life and Let It Be

Take Time to Be Holy

Teach Me, God, to Wonder

32
55
53
25
110

59
79
44
67
80
17
27
81
82
94
46
47
98
35
91
56
83
60

86
20
21
19
84
106
70

Tell Me the Stories of Jesus

The Church's One Foundation
The Day Thou Gavest

The Gift of Love

The Huron Carol

The Lord's My Shepherd

The Old Rugged Cross

The Servant Song

The Strife is O'er

There Is a Balm in Gilead

There Is a Green Hill Far Away
Thine is the Glory

This is God's Wondrous World
This is the Day

Tho' Ancient Walls

Though | May Speak with Bravest Fire
To Show by Touch and Word
Twas in the Moon of Wintertime
Unto the Hills

Walk with Me

Walls that Divide

We Are the Church

Were You There?

What a Friend We Have in Jesus
What does the Lord Require?
When | Survey the Wondrous Cross
When Morning Gilds the Skies
Will Your Anchor Hold?

Page 2 of 2

71
48
109
69

57
17
86
15
101
10
14
36
37
97
69
95

62
54
97
96
11
105
87

33
61



