Hymns We Love to Sing - Table of Contents (Titles in in italics when it differs from the first line)

Abide With Me	108	Here I Am, Lord	75
All Hail the Power of Jesus' Name	38	Holy, Holy, Holy, Lord god Almighty	42
All People That on Earth Do Dwell	39	How Firm a Foundation	76
All Things Bright and Beautiful	30	How Great Thou Art	44
Amazing Grace	72	Hymn of Promise	58
As Comes the Breath of Spring	31	I Am the Church, You Are the Church	96
Away in a Manger	2	I Am the Light of the World	93
Be Still, My Soul	102	I Come to the Garden Alone	64
Be Thou My vision	104	I Danced in the Morning	9
Blessed Assurance	49	I Love to Tell the Story	68
Blest Be the Tie That Binds	85	l Need Thee Every Hour	51
Breathe on Me, Breath of God	22	I, The Lord of Sean and Sky	75
Christ Is Made the Sure Foundation	40	Immortal, Invisible, God Only Wise	43
Come and Find the Quiet Center	100	In Loving Partnership	65
Come In, come In and Sit Down	94	In the Bulb There is a Flower	58
Come, Let Us Sing of a Wonderful Love	63	In the Garden	64
Come, thou Long-Expected Jesus	1	It's Me, O Lord	103
Come, Ye Thankful People, Com	23	Jesus Bids Us Shine	74
Community of Christ	89	Jesus Calls Us; O'er the Tumult	77
Crown Him with Many Crowns	18	Jesus Christ is Risen Today	12
Ev'ry Morning Is Easter Morning	13	Jesus Loves Me	52
For All the Saints	29	Joy to the World	5
For the Beauty of the Earth	34	Joyful, Joyful We Adore Thee	45
For the Fruit of All Creation	24	Just As I Am	78
For the Healing of the Nations	88	Kum Ba Yah	107
Glorious Thinks of Thee are Spoken	41	Let There Be Light	92
Go Now in Peace	111	Let There Be Peace on Earth	99
God of Grace and God of Glory	73	Let Us Break Bread Together	28
Good Christians All, Rejouice	3	Lift High the Cross	16
Great is Thy Faithfulness	26	Lord of the Dance	9
Guide Me, O Thou Great Jehovah	50	Love Divine, All Loves Excelling	66
Help Us Accept Each Other	90	Make Me a channel of Your Peace	98

Hymns We Love to Sing - Table of Contents (Titles in in italics when it differs from the first line)

Morning Has Broken	32	Tell Me the Stories of Jesus	71
My Faith Looks Up to Thee	55	The Church's One Foundation	48
Nearer, My God, to Thee	53	The Day Thou Gavest	109
Now Thank We All Our God	25	The Gift of Love	69
Now the Day is Over	110	The Huron Carol	6
O Come, All Ye Faithful	4	The Lord's My Shepherd	57
O god, Our Help in Ages Past	59	The Old Rugged Cross	17
O Jesus, I Have Promised	79	The Servant Song	86
O Lord My God	44	The Strife is O'er	15
O Love That Wilt Not Let Me Go	67	There Is a Balm in Gilead	101
O Master, Let Me Walk with Thee	80	There Is a Green Hill Far Away	10
On a Hill Far Away	17	Thine is the Glory	14
One Bread, One Body	27	This is God's Wondrous World	36
One More Step	81	This is the Day	37
Open My Eyes That I May See	82	Tho' Ancient Walls	97
Part of the Famly	94	Though I May Speak with Bravest Fire	69
Praise, My Soul, the King of Heaven	46	To Show by Touch and Word	95
Praise to the Lord, the Almighty	47	Twas in the Moon of Wintertime	6
Prayer of St Francis	98	Unto the Hills	62
Rejoice, the Lord is King	35	Walk with Me	54
Rise Up, O Saints of God	91	Walls that Divide	97
Rock of Ages	56	We Are the Church	96
Seek Ye First the Kingdom of God	83	Were You There?	11
Shall We Gather at the River	60	What a Friend We Have in Jesus	105
Silent Night	7	What does the Lord Require?	87
Sister, Let Me Be Your Servant	86	When I Survey the Wondrous Cross	8
Spirit of God, Descend upon My Heart	20	When Morning Gilds the Skies	33
Spriit of the Living God	21	Will Your Anchor Hold?	61
Spirit, Spirit of Gentleness	19		
Take My Life and Let It Be	84		
Take Time to Be Holy	106		
Teach Me, God, to Wonder	70		